New Product Announcement
BreezeNET B in the 2.4 GHz Band
April 2007
© All rights reserved Alvarion Ltd 2007
System Description
General
BreezeNET B is a high performance wireless bridge system that provides high-capacity,
high-speed point-to-point connectivity. The BreezeNET B system operates in the

� SNMP management was checked with SNMPC version 5.1.11e
www.alvarion.com    © All rights reserved Alvarion Ltd 2007    Page 6 of 7
Ordering Information for 2.4 GHz BreezeNET B
Below is the BreezeNET B part numbers list with product descriptions (note that the
units are supplied as BUs, where each unit can be configured as an RB before or during
installation. The units can be ordered in “packs” of 10, 50 and 100).
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION P/N
ETSI:824251
Universal:824251RU
BU/RB-B14 Up to 14 Mbps, 2.4 GHz, Base Unit/Remote Bridget that includes:
Outdoor Unit (ODU) with integrated 16 dBi 10.5 degrees antenna,
Indoor Units (IDU), 20m Indoor to Outdoor cable and 1.5m Power
Cable.  Cuba: 824251CU
ETSI:824253
Universal:824253RU
BU/RB-B14D Up to 14 Mbps, 2.4 GHz, Base Unit/Remote Bridget that includes:
Outdoor Unit (ODU) without antenna (the antenna must be ordered
separately), Indoor Units (IDU), 20m Indoor to Outdoor cable and
1.5m Power Cable.  Cuba: 824283CU
Antennas and Antenna kits (for models with detached antennas support)
UNI-16 16 dBi, 12” x 12”, flat antenna (with detached ETSI country code) 901916
UNI-18 18 dBi, 16” x 20”, grid antenna (with detached RU country code) 872211
UNI-24 24 dBi, 23.6” x 39.2”, grid Antenna (with detached RU country code) 872212